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YemnioHaTt U-19
2023/24 13- Typ, MaTy Ne103

M aTHuus, 03.11.2023, 13:00, JIH3-ApeHa, JlebeaunH. 12°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu

ny6osunin IBaH
FaBpunbyeHko borgaH (K)
ApTemeHko Oner
[onivyeHKo ApTbOM
OpiweHKo BiTanin

Ma3syp IBaH

6 JlyueHko OMuTpo

10 BosyeHKo Onekcin

20 BiBgeHko Bnagucnas

28 byTko fdpocnas

7  CyxaHos Epyapn

3anacHi

25 Tanpan Bagum

24 Kyub Bnagucnas

29 Tecnqa HikiTa

21 Tnapgkun lrop

26 MixHeHKO AHOpIn

8 3abapa Makcum

9 Cosnowmka IaH

5 THaTeHko OnekcaHgp

11 Tpub OnekcaHap

1  Manct l'epmaH

14 Llepbak OeHuc

TpeHep

Kupuniok OnekcaHap
ApbiTp:
KoHoBasioB MukuTa
AcucteHT 1:
KpaB4yeHko Onekcin
ACUCTEHT 2:
byTok OnekcaHgp
4-v apbiTp:

Tpy6a Ceprin
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
KypraHoB Banepin

0:0

K

norox N

«Konoc» KoBaniBka

31
19
13
4

18
9

8

12
21
11
17

Maxontok IeaH (K)
KosanboB PocTtucnas
KaHaeB Bnagucnas
LLlepweHb Bnagncnas
Monpaska €rop
be3py4dyk Onekcin
Kpusopy4ko Oner
3erptok Hikita

Ky3unk PomaH

l'ycon Aptem

Tpury6 BikTop

3anacHi

25
23
14
16
77

buueHko borgaH
Hopow Irop
Fangyk OnekcaHgp
Wanaban AHapin
3axapkiB 3axapin

TpeHep
Mo3pees OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 13- Typ, MaTy Ne103
M sTHUUS, 03.11.2023, 13:00, JIH3-ApeHa, JlebeauH. 12°C.

«JIH3» Yepkacu 0:0 «Kosioc» KoBaniBka
18 17 Tpury6 BikTop
22 AptemeHko Oner 33
42' 19 KoBasiboB PocTucnas
28 byTKo flpocnas \
11 'pnb OnekcaHap N 46
, 17 Tpury6 BikTop
46 N 77 3axapkiB 3axapin
13 loniyeHko ApTbOM 4l 51
5 MHaTeHko OnekcaHap
10 BonyeHko Onekcin ,
9 Conomka IBaH N 1
20 BisgeHko Brnagncnas \
14 lepbak OeHuc N 1
\ 21 Ky3unk PomaH
13 N 23 Hopow Irop
, 12 3erptok HikiTa
7 N 16 Wanaban AHapin
6 JlyueHko OMunTpo 90+3'
6 JlyueHko OmuTpo |
8 3abapa Makcum N 90+4
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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